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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE ASSOLUTO

V. 50m

Programma gare del giorno 02/07/2022 parte 2

2
Z

CRS COGNOME E NOME

ﬁiffjozz

BIZZARO Nicole
PIZZ| Giorgia

ROSA Giulia
CARPIGNANO Noemi
CANI Francesca
SIBIO Aurora
LEONARDI Rebecca
DI MAGGIO Aurora

FERINA Viola
UGONA Giulia
VARENGO Matilde
GIACHINO Irene
PUSCEDDU Sara
CALERVO Giulia
PANDISCIA Giulia
CURIONE Beatrice

D'ANDREA Alisya
TASSINARIO Lucia
PAVIA Ludovica

BORRA Giulia

VALLE Carola
BUONGIORNO Francesca
FARELLI Elisabetta
DIBELLONIA Elisa

oowouow-hww—n@oowoucn-bwm—x@oo\lmmhwm—\

PILLONI Sara

[ﬁ%ﬁfﬁ?ozz

SARRA Mattia

GIORDANO William

SALASSO Nicolo'

MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A
SFORZA Lorenzo

MARCHELLI Filippo
FARFAGLIA Simone

CATANEA Antonio

CAUSIN Lorenzo
LISI Nicolo'
AUDANO Flavio
SAMMITO Vincenzo
GUSSONE Simone
ORLANDI Matteo
BOLOGNINI Alessio
PELOSO Yuri

ooxlovm-hww—n@oo\lmmhww—n

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

ANNO NAZ

SOCIETA'

50 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008

2007
2003
2008
2004
2000
2006
2005
2009

2005
2007
2005
2001
2003
2002
2006
2005

2005

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

Finale Giovani

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Polisp Ovest Ticino
Libertas Nuoto Novara

Finale B

Centro Nuoto Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Rari Nantes Torino

Aquatica Torino ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Centro Nuoto Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Finale A

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Swimming Club Alessandria
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Riserve
SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino

50 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2008
2007

2004
2005
2002
2003
2004
2005
2002
2005

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Finale Giovani

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino
Aquarium ssd - Novi Ligur
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Finale B

Centro Nuoto Torino
UISP Pinerolo Nuoto
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

T.ISCR.

29.36
28.99
28.72
28.23
28.68
28.98
29.30
29.44

28.18
28.16
28.12
27.98
28.10
28.12
28.16
28.20

27.86
27.49
27.24
26.40
27.04
27.30
27.79
27.94

28.22

25.96
25.84
25.67
25.33
25.52
25.77
25.93
26.09

25.25
2512
25.07
24.79
2497
25.11
25.18
25.25
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CURTIS Andrea

RANDI Andrea

ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant
MANCARDO Enrico

NATTA Cristian

FAETI Simone

BORILLE Alex

oowoacn-bwm—\@

FUSCO Andrea

02/07/2022

CIRICHELLI Emma
AIRAUDO Melissa
GALLIONE Francesca
NUOVO Irene
BOGGIONE Giulia
D'ANGELO Fabiana
REGAZZO Miriam
FERINA Viola

GUARISO Giulia
LOUVIN Nicole
GORLIER Giada
PAVIA Ludovica
CALO' Roberta
VENTURI Aurora
ZANIRATO Irene
CAPPELLI Gaia

oowoacn-hww—nnoo\lmm-bwm—\

FERRARI Martina
BLANCHET Sveva

{fff?jozz

CALOQ' Alessandro Giovann
SPINA Andrea

FAETI Simone

PLANCHON Tommaso
MUSELLA Nicola

MASSERA Alberto
LASSANDRO Gabriele Carlo
PANATTONI Filippo

O~NOO AR WN =

ZAGAROLO Davide
TOMASI Emiliano
BORTOLOZZO Diego
VIBERTI Ludovico Blu Art
BERGOGLIO Andrea
GALLETTI Fabio
SECONDO Marco
SCARCIGLIA Stefano

ONOO OB WN =

ZOVATO Francesco
MORANDA Alessio

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

2004
2004
2005
2002
2001
1997
2005
2003

2004

2004
2007
2007
2004
2007
2004
2006
2007

2002
2006
2005
2005
2000
2004
2001
2005

2006
2006

2003
2004
2005
2004
2001
2005
2004
2004

2004
2001
2000
2002
2000
2004
2003
2004

2006
2002

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

50 m Rana - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

Finale A

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

SA-FA 2000 ssd - Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

Riserve

Swimming Club Alessandria

50 m Rana - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

Finale B

Libertas Nuoto Novara

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Finale A

Sisport Spa ssd

Aosta Nuoto

Aquatica Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Riserve

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Dinamica ssd

Finale B

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Sisport Spa ssd

Finale A

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino
Swimming Club Alessandria
Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Riserve

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Libertas Nuoto Novara

24.48
23.99
23.81
23.75
23.78
23.98
24.44
24.53

36.23
36.11
35.98
35.31
35.50
36.00
36.20
36.47

34.22
33.83
33.55
32.72
32.93
33.74
34.20
34.28

36.53
36.64

31.72
31.58
31.14
30.89
31.00
31.22
31.67
31.86

30.14
30.04
29.51
28.54
29.01
29.62
30.07
30.83

31.98
32.05
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@22 -10:22

ESPOSITO Aminta
LEO Vittoria
BRIGNOLO Carlotta
PERSEU Ludovica

DE ROSA Beatrice
CHIERA Alessia Cristal
D'ANDREA Alisya
BRACCO Anna

ONOO OB WN =

5|

PETRUZZELLI Giulia
LACATUSU Martina Roberta
DAL CERO Sofia

GHISLA Federica

DE ROSA Rebecca

ROSSI Sabrina

VACCARI Beatrice
VARENGO Matilde

@22 -10:47

CANCEDDA Alessio
MACCAGNANO Anthony
CATANEA Antonio
CIANCIA Federico
MARENGO Pietro

SACCO Antonio

PALLONE Lorenzo Alessio
AUDISIO Loris

ONOO OB WN =

ONO AR WN =

MACARIO Gabriele
GARINO Francesco
ARALDO Lorenzo
GENZINI Luca
DUTTO Simone
ROMEO Andrea
GENZINI Andrea
LAFRONZA Marco

g

SCATTONE Angelica
BUSO Sabrina

PERSEU Ludovica
BELLONI Chiara
MARRA Sveva
FRASCIONE Noemi
STRENGHETTO Sophie
FRACHEY Elena

ONO O WN =

O~NO A WN =

OSELLA Aurora

CHELI Rebecca Vittoria P
CURIONE Beatrice
BARCIA Fabiana
ANZANELLO Isotta
ZUCCO Melissa

PETRIN Irene

PUNTILLO Vittoria

ONOOOABRWN =

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

400 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2005
2004
2007
2008
2007
2006
2005
2006

2005
2003
2006
2005
2002
2008
2005
2008

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Serie 2di 4

Aquatica Torino ssd

Libertas Nuoto Novara
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Serie1di 4

Aquatica Torino ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

400 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

2004
2001
2007
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006

2003
2004
2004
2001
2003
2004
2004
1999

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Serie 2 di 6

Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Rari Nantes Torino

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Serie1di 6

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd

Rari Nantes Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2009
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008

2008
2007
2009
2003
2005
2005
2008
2007

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Finale Giovani

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Polisp Ovest Ticino
Aquatica Torino ssd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Finale B

Sisport Spa ssd

Rari Nantes Torino
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino

4'40.16
4'39.52
4'37.97
4'33.73
4'36.73
4'38.56
4'39.76
4'42.59

L

4'32.62 *
4'31.22
4'30.55 *
4'17.80 *
4'26.22
4'30.82 *
4'31.84 ~
4'32.80

4'19.07
4'18.09
4'15.58 *
4'10.49 ~
41433 *
4'16.97
4'19.06 ~
4'19.14

4'10.19
4'07.41
4'05.80
4'01.62
4'03.93
4'07.09
4'09.34 *
4'10.39

* Ok ok k

1'13.83
1'12.62
1'10.77
1'10.24
1'10.64
1'11.79
1'13.17
1'14.61

1'09.80
1'08.93
1'08.65
1'07.52
1'07.79
1'08.80
1'09.20
1'09.92
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REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia
BORRA Giulia

GORLIER Giada

BIASIOLI Martina

QUARA' Giulia

TASSINARIO Lucia

GARDIN Camilla

SANDRONE Sabina

ONOO AR WN =

NOVARESE Martina
BELLONI Chiara

02/07/2022

SCORDO Gabriele

CORINO Alessandro
DADONE Tommaso
RIGAZIO Riccardo
DELPIANO Marco
BARBIERI Emanuele France
MENEGHEL Filippo
GAVIORNO Marco

ONO D WN =

FIOCCO Lorenzo
CACIOLI Matteo
VERRASTRO Devis
GAIDO Andrea
CIBRARIO Andrea
SALASSO Nicolo'
BEJAN Federico
TOCCO Nicolo'

ONOAADWN =

MASOERO Lorenzo

POLO Alessandro
BORDIGLIA Lorenzo Sandro
ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
PALMIERI Mattia

CIANCIA Lorenzo Giuseppe
RUGGIERO Marco

DUTTO Jacopo

ONOO OB WN =

VOGLINO Lorenzo
VALSANIA Gabriele

@22 -12:07

FRANZE' Valentina
PIGLIACELLI Lin
CALZAVARA Silvia
PUPPI Sofia
PELISSERI Sofia
PANIER Alessia
DURANTE Aurora
COPERTINO Dea

ONO D WN =

8

DEMASI Serena
RIZZO Giorgia
DEMASI Beatrice
CAROFALO Giulia
CARUSO Cristina
CILIBERTI Deva
PILLONI Agnese
KADIU Alessia

ONO D WN =

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

Finale A

2005 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2005 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2007 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2000 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

Riserve

2004 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
2008 ITA V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

100 m Dorso - ASSOLUTI MASCHI
Finale Giovani

2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2006 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara

2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2007 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara

Finale B

2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino
2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino
2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino
2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

Finale A

2003 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2004 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria
2004 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2005 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd

2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2006 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino

2003 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Riserve

2004 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2005 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE
Serie2di 3

2009 ITA Libertas Nuoto Novara

2007 ITA Aosta Nuoto

2007 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2004 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2007 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2006 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2005 ITA Libertas Nuoto Chivasso

Serie1di 3

2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2005 ITA Centro Nuoto Nichelino

2004 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2002 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2002 ITA Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
2006 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

2008 ITA Sisport Spa ssd

2003 ITA Rari Nantes Torino

1'07.45
1'06.88
1'05.96
1'04.45
1'05.36
1'06.71
1'06.94
1'07.47

1'10.01
1'10.24

1'05.07
1'04.73
1'03.87
1'03.73
1'03.82
1'04.00
1'04.75
1'05.08

1'02.59
1'02.22
1'01.79
1'01.74
1'01.78
1'01.91
1'02.23
1'02.99

1'00.96
1'00.47
59.98
58.17
59.64
1'00.37
1'00.78
1'01.66

1'03.34
1'03.51

2'33.28
2'28.89 *
2'25.05 *
2'22.85
22417
2'26.94
2'31.00
2'35.80 *

2'21.75 *
2'20.03 *
2'15.69 *
2'13.35

2'14.01 ~
2'18.65 *
2'21.37

2'22.66 *
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02/07/2022 - 12:18
Iiiii[

RECCHIA Fabio

SARRA Mattia

DI PIETRO Samuele
RAVIZZA Francesco
SANTELLI Gabriele
RAIMONDO Daniele Antonio
ANDORNO Federico
MAGGIA Patrick

ONOO OB WN =

GAMBATESA Alessandro
CERUTTI Andrea
FRANCAVILLA Massimo
CAVEDINI Lorenzo
ANTONELLI Mattia
SAMMITO Vincenzo
TOSETTO Nicolo'
GARBIN Gabriele

g

STICCA Eleonora
CARPIGNANO Noemi
BELLONI Chiara
MATTIEL Michela
PETRIN Irene
PARODI Melissa
GREBORIO Sibilla
BEVILACQUA Martina

ONOO OB WN =

ONO AR WN =

REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia
ROGGIA Alessia

MURANO Martina

MATTIEL Rachele
DIBELLONIA Elisa

GUARISO Giulia

CAPPELLI Gaia

FERRERO Viola

ONO O WN =

N
~

VENTURI Aurora
ZANIRATO Irene
MARRA Eleonora
FRESIA Francesca
FERRARA Angelica
PUSCEDDU Sara
PAVIA Ludovica
PELISSERI Sofia

ONO D WN =

LENTI Emily
MATTIEL Michela

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

200 m Farfalla - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

2004
2006
2006
2003
2000
2004
2007
2007

2004
2004
2004
2002
1998
2003
2000
2003

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Serie 2 di 6

Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Sisport Spa ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara
Sisport Spa ssd

Serie1di 6

Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Sisport Spa ssd

200 m Misti - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

2005
2000
2008
2006
2005
2002
2005
2007

2004
2001
2006
2000
2004
2000
2005
2007

2004
2008

4x200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI FEMMINE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

Finale Giovani

Rari Nantes Torino

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Libertas Nuoto Novara

Finale B

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Aquatica Torino ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Rari Nantes Torino

Finale A

Rari Nantes Torino
Centro Nuoto Torino
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
Aquatica Torino ssd
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino

Riserve

Sisport Spa ssd
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

2'12.31
2'11.23
2'10.63
2'10.55
2'10.58
2'11.13
2'11.68 ~
2'13.09

* Ok ok k

2'09.30 *
2'07.07 *
2'02.84 *
1'59.98

2'01.42 ~
2'05.69 *
2'07.56

2'09.63 *

2'40.10
2'37.29
2'34.97
2'31.77
2'31.87
2'36.47
2'39.37
2'40.63

2'30.37
2'28.86
2'28.59
2'27.54
2'27.82
2'28.76
2'30.36
2'30.97

2'26.85
2'26.67
2'25.94
2'23.92
2'25.23
2'25.99
2'26.74
2'26.86

2'31.711
2'31.77
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TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

192898
399013
700683
702933
95413

198411
712091
838411
689372
692032

202938
1018804
904102
957863
885944

199468
640270
625084
624211
627261

199468
500457
496946
847113
624212

199468
890056
753495
765762
757013

199470
395920
844593
574976
844596

199470
679199
803231
844894
535688

996456
822985
900109
1151027
851068

996456
760284
820819
731749
499943

996266
765757
890557
640717
689362

Aquatica Torino ssd
FRESIA Francesca
GORLIER Giada
GHISLA Federica
PUSCEDDU Sara

Centro Nuoto Torino 1
ANZANELLO Isotta
BRIGNOLO Carlotta
ZUCCO Melissa
PANDISCIA Giulia

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
MEZZANO Marta
VALFRE' DI BONZO Matilde
SCATTONE Angelica
FIUMICELLI Chiara

Rari Nantes Torino 1
REGRUTO TOMALINO Giorgia
FERRARA Angelica
DEMASI Beatrice
GIACHINO Irene

Rari Nantes Torino 2
DE ROSA Rebecca
CAROFALO Giulia
LASORSA Marta Francesca
DEMASI Serena

Rari Nantes Torino 3
CILIBERTI Deva
FARELLI Elisabetta
SANDRONE Sabina
MARRA Eleonora

Sisport Spa ssd 1
ROGGIA Alessia
PILLONI Agnese
LACATUSU Martina Roberta
SIBIO Aurora

Sisport Spa ssd 2
LENTI Emily
PANIER Alessia
CANI Francesca
ZECCHINATO Veronica

Team Dimensione Nuoto 1
AIRAUDO Melissa
ALOIA Serena
ARIONE Sofia
AZZARETTI Giulia

Team Dimensione Nuoto 2
BRACCO Anna
CALZAVARA Silvia
CALZAVARA Sophia
CARUSO Cristina

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd
DAL CERO Sofia
ROSSI Sabrina
NOVARESE Martina
PAVIA Ludovica

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

2'04.48

2'14.00

2'08.71

2'04.45

2'03.60

2'03.19

2'04.90
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4x200 m Stile Libero - ASSOLUTI MASCHI

1 192898 Aquatica Torino ssd
701735 DI PAOLO Luca
445380 PALMIERI Mattia
707981 ARALDO Lorenzo
415525 RE Simone
2 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 1
464095 CAVEDINI Lorenzo
620198 DUTTO Simone
575759 MANCINI Gabriele
558714 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Sant
3 198411 Centro Nuoto Torino 2
686231 GARINO Francesco
827837 RUGGIERO Marco
712076 FRANCAVILLA Massimo
786429 GENZINI Andrea
4 202938 GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
853680 ROMEO Lorenzo
892389 ALOSI Leonardo
960859 FERRARIS Niccolo'
885941 FENOGLIO Pietro
5 198955 Libertas Nuoto Novara
947180 FRANZONE Jacopo
889339 GARONI Alessandro
889337 GAVIORNO Stefano
921978 GENTINI Marco
6 565420 OASI Laura Vicuna - Riva
955995 TOCCO Davide
889079 ANDREOTTI Ruben
889094 INCARNATO Samuel
823099 RUSTICI Michele
7 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 1
560347 CIANCIA Lorenzo Giuseppe
565369 CACIOLI Matteo
624210 COLUCCI Edoardo
772245 PELOSO Yuri
8 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 3
893927 SFORZA Lorenzo
834454 AUDISIO Loris
888118 BOSSETTO Samuele
821365 MARQUEZ SANTANA Manuel A
9 199468 Rari Nantes Torino 4
759577 CACIOLI Alessandro Cesar
701737 GAMBATESA Alessandro
701733 CIANCIA Federico
765760 RUVOLO Nicolo'
10 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 1
693659 ROMEO Andrea
445398 TOSETTO Nicolo'
760593 ACTIS DATO Lorenzo
508419 FASOLO Fabio
11 199470 Sisport Spa ssd 2
558705 AUDANO Flavio
507553 LAFRONZA Marco
622148 GARBIN Gabriele
641814 BORILLE Alex
12 198420 Swimming Club Alessandri
754555 FUSCO Andrea
686647 GALLETTI Fabio
754552 PIZZETTI Alberto
521511 RANDI Andrea
13 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto 1
1202737 ABOUTAIEB Mouhyddine
693481 AGOSTINI Giuliano
693893 AIRAUDO Nicholas
941157 BARAGIANI Lorenzo
14 996456 Team Dimensione Nuoto 2
848621 BERTOLINO Alessandro Ago
622334 GALLESIO Tommaso Sebasti
884247 MARZARI Alessandro
1037973 RIBERO Federico Antonell

TORINO, 01-03/07/2022

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

ITA
ITA

ITA

Aquatica Torino ssd

Centro Nuoto Torino

Centro Nuoto Torino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza

Libertas Nuoto Novara

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Swimming Club Alessandria

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

1'48.87

1'50.07

2'03.56

1'55.08

1'55.70

1'55.51
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